
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Text1

1 AMHS Reform Phase 2 153 days Mon 4/3/17 Wed 11/1/17

2 Public Process and 
Stakeholder Engagement

153 days Mon 4/3/17 Wed 
11/1/17

3 Juneau Meetings 1 day Mon 4/24/17 Mon 4/24/17

4 Ketchikan Meetings 1 day Tue 4/25/17 Tue 4/25/17

5 Steering Committee 
Engagement

129 days Tue 4/4/17 Mon 
10/2/17

6 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 4/4/17 Tue 4/4/17

7 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 5/2/17 Tue 5/2/17

8 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 6/6/17 Tue 6/6/17

9 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Wed 7/5/17 Wed 7/5/17

10 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 8/1/17 Tue 8/1/17

11 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 9/5/17 Tue 9/5/17

12 Draft Report to Steering 
Committee

0 days Fri 9/1/17 Fri 9/1/17

13 Steering Committee Mtg 0 days Mon 10/2/17 Mon 10/2/17

14 Anchorage Listening Session 2 days Mon 4/24/17 Tue 4/25/17

15 SC/SW Listening Session 2 days Wed 4/26/17 Thu 4/27/17

16 Final Report Submission 0 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri 6/30/17

17 SE Conference Annual Mtg 2 days Wed 9/20/17 Thu 9/21/17

18 Revenue Analysis 20 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 4/28/17

19 Draft Revenue Analysis 
Submitted

0 days Mon 4/24/17 Mon 4/24/17

20 Operations Analysis 20 days Mon 4/24/17Fri 5/19/17

21 Draft Operations Analysis 
Submitted

0 days Mon 5/15/17 Mon 5/15/17

22 Operations Financial Model 30 days Mon 5/15/17Fri 6/23/17

23 Draft Operations Financial 
Model Submitted

0 days Mon 6/19/17 Mon 6/19/17

24 Structure & Benefits of Public 
Corporation

20 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri 6/30/17

25 Draft Structure/Benefits 
Submitted

0 days Mon 6/26/17 Mon 6/26/17

26 OPTIONAL ‐ 
Household/Business Surveys

110 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 9/1/17

27 Initial Survey 40 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 5/26/17

28 Followup Survey 40 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 9/1/17

29 OPTIONAL ‐ Capital Needs 40 days Mon 4/17/17 Fri 6/9/17

30 OPTIONAL ‐ Transition Plan 10 days Mon 6/5/17 Fri 6/16/17
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